

VILLAGE OF ALLOUEZ

Allouez Village Hall • 1900 Libal Street • Green Bay, Wisconsin 54301-2453
Phone No.: (920) 448-2800 • Fax No.: (920) 448-2853

Department of Public Works

Contract AL - 2021-02 Bid Opening Tuesday March 23, 2021 at 10:30 a.m. Tabulation Summary Sheet

Contractor:	David Tenor Corp	Feaker & Son's	Advance Const. Inc.	Triple P. Inc. dba Peters Concrete Co.	Soper Sewer & Water	DeGroot Inc.
Bid Bond: Signed and Stamped	X	X	X	X	X	X
Contract: Signed and Notarized	X	X	X	X	X	X
Acknowledgement of Addendum #1: Signed and Dated	X	X	X	X	X	X
Acknowledgement of Addendum #2: Signed and Dated	--	--	--	--	--	--
AL-2021-02 Base Bid	\$837,049.37	\$837,994.40	\$849,082.80	\$850,632.91	\$859,574.80	\$861,616.45
Alternate Bid - Sidewalk Construction	\$30,681.98	\$31,036.30	\$29,685.80	\$30,551.00	\$37,440.00	\$32,818.81
Adjusted Base Bid	\$867,731.35	\$869,030.70	\$878,768.60	\$881,183.91	\$897,014.80	\$894,435.26

Contractor:	Jossart Brothers, Inc.	Vinton Const. Co.	Carl Bowers & Sons	Dorner, Inc.	PTS Contractors, Inc.	
Bid Bond: Signed and Stamped	X	X	X	X	X	
Contract: Signed and Notarized	X	X	X	X	X	
Acknowledgement of Addendum #1: Signed and Dated	X	X	X	X	X	
Acknowledgement of Addendum #2: Signed and Dated	--	--	--	--	--	
AL-2021-02 Base Bid	\$869,097.05	\$958,813.52	\$976,222.20	\$986,124.40	\$1,112,475.00	
Alternate Bid - Sidewalk Construction	\$31,285.45	\$33,384.17	\$33,352.40	\$31,588.20	\$32,208.00	
Adjusted Base Bid	\$900,382.50	\$992,197.69	\$1,009,574.60	\$1,017,712.60	\$1,144,683.00	

During our review and verification of the bids provided a number of errors were discovered. In all cases, mathematical corrections were made by extending the unit prices on the Bid Proposal Form to the estimated quantity. The total unit price was adjusted in accordance with the proper extension corrections. It is the responsibility of the bidder to submit a neat, accurate and complete proposal if the bid is to be accepted.

